Show #8082020: Wyo State Fair Summerfest (08/08/2020-08/09/2020)
300. CoWN YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 367 HF Shiney Surprise Lindsey Thomas 26.00
2 366 Swing Batter Swing Lindsey Thomas 26.00 Keith Thomas
3 334 XTWOD Ester Blanton Josey Lankister 25.00 Josey Lankister
4 348 Docs Dun Rockin Estela Price-Foster 21.00 Estela Price-Foster
5 346 Aspen Star Myrtle Evelyn Pontoriero 14.00 Aspen Star Ranch
6 313 Playdox Lilly Bruce Rhegan Devier 14.00
7 311 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 10.00  De Kruif: Tania



Place Back#

Show #8082020: Wyo State Fair Summerfest (08/08/2020-08/09/2020)

304. CoWN YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown:

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

346
334
367
348
313
366
311
356

Aspen Star Myrile
XTWOD Ester Blanton
HF Shiney Surprise
Docs Dun Rockin
Playdox Lilly Bruce
Swing Batter Swing
Miss Winnie Whiz

RLIL HOPSCOTCHR 7

Evelyn Pontoriero
Josey Lankister
Lindsey Thomas

Estela Price-Foster
Rhegan Devier
Lindsey Thomas
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
Haley Stundon

72.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
64.00
61.00
59.50
64.50

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Aspen Star Ranch

Josey Lankister

Estela Price-Foster

Keith Thomas
De Kruif: Tania



YH HOW: Fair S rfest
AQH A ’@ 'NRSHA S Wyo State Fair Summerfes

G - | SALEINALRANGH AR 3 -
AMIRICAN QUARTER i FEOCK FIORGT ALLIANCE CLASS:#304 - CoWN YWCH - Youth Worklng Cow
HORSE ASSOQOIATION

VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth) DATE: (g/08/2020

: not 3 who gom) satiern correct
-Logs of working advantage

D - Failure to drive cow passed middle marker on second drive before time expires
P - Working out of position

- Slipping rein

V - Quer-brided (per manauver)

W - Out of frame {par maneuver)
¥E - Drivirg cow dowi the spposilte fence (ehanging sides)

A - Turting tail

E - Repealed blalant disobedience

- Schicoling alter entering the arena prior to calling for cow

K - Sehooting horse belween cows, if naw cow s awarded

I - Failure to attempt any part of the class

H - Use of twohands {except in snalfie bit or hackamore)

14 - More than one fiager betvween spiil reins of any fingers between rormal reins (except two rein)

3 Point Penalties: Disqualification (DQY:

K - Knocking dovin the cow without having a working advantage A - Abuse
RL - Losing a cow while boxing B - Lameness
0 - Distespect of misconduct
5 Point Penalties: G - liegal equipment
5 ~ Spurring infront of ¢ineh F - Fait of horsednger
iC ~ Blatant disobedience I - Improper wastem altire
£ - Use of sither hand lo instil fearpraise - Leaving atena before runis complele
10 Polat Tenalty:
U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's Lail is obvious and consistently carried in an unnatural
fmaner in guery maneuver

RUN CONTENT
Each horsedrider lean s soorad betvaen 0-100 poicts and sukmaticatly beging the run wifi a scors of 7 paists -1 12 Exremely PENALTIES
Poor. -1 Very Poor. -12 Poor, § Comaet, #172 Good, #1 Very Good. +1 172 Excelent
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ros.s | o loreor] ross | eve |oecorf poss| eve |occorfros.a | Eve |DEGOF | pomrs | roits | poTs TOTAL
onte |areeac] oire | owre |areeac] ore | owe faeeeac| oiee | coL JappEAL| DIFF.

Tie-Breaker] / e 2 £ éf
({Q\ f} PENALTY D

1 | [=t ]l Ol ORI O]O Rl [0 HELOl O
BLILTY F E

2 313 | cowrent w‘/l"‘/’z.—@ = ( —‘/2‘w _L D Q *‘/2_ O Q

+ |0 =D [GIDETAO P O PRO 0

serTY L}AP ; E P O

o | =l FRoleFlele b lolo

FETY A L I

5 356 cowmr{/?{ ;i} {} t;(ﬁ, 9 o -f “) D "\}{2@ (@)
()

PERALYY

3 348 | conrent +VZ D10 *"/Z f{:}

soury JAP AN
7 366 7 5
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Printed from HSW



Place Back#

Show #8082020: Wyo State Fair Summerfest (08/08/2020-08/09/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

302. CoWN YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 9

Score Points

Owner's Name

g W N

OP17
OP18
OP19

366
334
348
313
356
367
ik
346
368

Swing Batter Swing
XTWOD Ester Blanton
Docs Dun Rockin
Playdox Lilly Bruce
RLIL HOPSCOTCHR 7
HF Shiney Surprise
Miss Winnie Whiz
Aspen Star Myrtle
Jacked Up N Cromed

Lindsey Thomas

Josey Lankister

Estela Price-Foster
Rhegan Devier

Haley Stundon

Lindsey Thomas
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
Evelyn Pontoriero

Lindsey Thomas

72.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
64.50
62.50
62.50
51.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Keith Thomas
Josey Lankister

Estela Price-Foster

De Kruif: Tania

Aspen Star Ranch



AMERICAN QUARTLR
HORSE ASSOUTAT N

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

NRSHA

RATIDNAY RANCET ANTY
SIOUK FORRE AT TEARCE

SHOW: Wyo State Fair Summerfest

CLASS:#302 - CoWN YTRL - Youth Trail

TPokt Penatties:

- Over-bridied (per manewver)

-Out of frame {per maneuver)

- Each hit, bite, or Stepping on a log, cong, plant or any component of the
obstack

- Incorrect or break of gatt at walk or trot for two drkles or less

«Both from or hind feelin a single-slride space ata wak or trot

- Skipping over ot falfing to step inio required space

- Incorrect number of strides, if specified

- One of two steps onmount/dismount ondor ground tie {except shifting lo
balance)

5 Point Penaties:

- Sputring.in front of cinch

- Blatant discbedience

- Use of gifher hand o instif fear/praise

- Knocking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle
- Dropping an object required to be cartied

« 18t or 2nd cumulative refusal

- Letting go of gats

- 5 or more steps on mountdismount or ground tie

10 Point Penalty:

DATE: 08/08/2020

Off-Pattom {OP): Cannot place above others who complate
pattern corractly
- Broaking patlem

- 3rd refusal

- Repealed biatant disobedience

- Fajlure to dally and remain dallied daring the drag

- Use of two hands {axceptin snalfie bit or hackamore)

- More than one finger batwsen split reins or any fingers
between romal reins

Digquatification {DQ):

- Spiitlog in lope over - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is abvious] - Abuse
and consislently carried in an unnatural manner in every - Lameness
3Point Penaities: maneuver) . - Disrespect or miseoniduct
- Wrong tead or out of lead - llegal equipment
- Draped reins - Fall of horse/fder
- Break of gait at lope ~ Improper wastern atlre
~Break of gait at walk or irot for more than two (2) strides - Leaving arenabefore paftern is complete
- Three to four steps on mount‘dismount on ground lie
e seESs
~ OBSTACLE SCORES

Exch horserder searn s scored bebween 0-100 points and automaticaly beginsihe run with a score of 79 ponts

wio # 4 172 Extremely Poss, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poar, 0 Coredt, +12 Good, #1 Very Good, #1112 Excefent er |k é
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AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTLR
HORSE ASSOUIATION

NRSHA

NATIONAL BAMCLY ANTS
STOCK HORAR ATTIARCF

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

SHOW: Wyo State Fair Summerfest

CLASS:#302 - CoWN YTRL - Youth Trail

DATE: 08/08/2020
N R,

- Incorrect or broak ol gat atwalk o trot for two strides o less

- Both front o hind feetin a single-stride space ata wak or trot

- Skipping over or failing to step inlo required space

- Ingorrect rumber of strides. if specified

- One or two steps on mouridismount onsor ground tie {except shitling to
balance)

- Splitiog in lope over

3Point Penalties:

- Wrong lead or out of lead

«~Draped reins

- Break of gait at lope

~Braak of galt at walk or trot for more thaniwo (2 strides

= Three lo four Sleps on reountdismount on ground tie
e

1 Polnt Penaltiss: i Polnt Penalties: -Pattemn {QP): 1 thers who complete
- Over-bridied (per maneiver) - Spuriing in front of ¢inch n correct!

- Out of frame {per maneuver) - Blatant dischedience « Breaking pattemn

- Each i, bite, or stepping on a bog, cone, plant of any component of the -~ Use of either hand to instik fearpraise - 3rd refusal

obstack - Knocking over, stepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle | - Repeated bladant disobediance

~Dropping an object required to be carred

« 18t or 2nd cumudative refusal

~Letting go of gate

- 5 or mare steps on mount'dismount of ground tie

10 Polnt Penalty:

and consistently carried in an unnatural manner in every
maneuver}

- Unnatural Raneh Harse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious

- Falure to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- Use of two hands (exceptin snaffle bit or hackamore)

~More than one finger batween spit reins or any fingers
belween romal teing

Disquaiification {DQ):
- Abuse

~Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduc!

- lHegal equipment

- Fal of horse/ider

~ Improper western attire

- Leaving arena before patlern is complete

Wio #

OBSTACLE SCORES

Exch horseitder war & scored between 0199 points and sutomatkaliy beging the rustwith 8 score of 79 povits
- 1i2 Extremaly Paar, -1 Very Poor, -12 Foar, 0 Corredt, # 112 Gaod, 1 Very Goad, $1172 Excodent

s

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 B

9 10

TOTAL

Tie-Breaker|

10 POINT
PENALTY
SCORE
QFF PATTERN

Obstacle Description Walkgate | Llopelog | Xtrot

Slowjog Jogserp Xwalk SideR Bridge

\, PENALTY

FortumCh

PENALTY i

g;:”er".
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PENNTY

CONTENT

PENATY

CONTENT

PENALTY

OONTENT

PENMTY

CONTENT

PENALTY

CONTENT

FENRTY

CONTENT

JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED):

PIIEN TTom HSWW



Show #8082020: Wyo State Fair Summerfest (08/08/2020-08/09/2020)
301. CoWN YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 367 HF Shiney Surprise Lindsey Thomas 74.00 8.00
2 366 Swing Batter Swing Lindsey Thomas 73.50 7.00 Keith Thomas
3 348 Docs Dun Rockin Estela Price-Foster 73.00 6.00 Estela Price-Foster
4 368 Jacked Up N Cromed Lindsey Thomas 73.00 5.00
5 334 XTWOD Ester Blanton Josey Lankister 72.50 4.00 Josey Lankister
6 346 Aspen Star Myrtle Evelyn Pontoriero 70.00 3.00 Aspen Star Ranch
7 313 Playdox Lilly Bruce Rhegan Devier 69.50 2.00
8 311 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 67.00 1.00  De Kruif: Tania



AQI—'I A . . 1 NRS;?;:ERN SHOW:  Wyo State Fair Summerfest

AMERICAN QUARTER TR artacr CLASS:  #301- CoWN YPLS - Youth Pleasure

MORSE ASSOUIATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING DATE:  08/08/2020

1 Point Penalties: 10 Point Penalty:
~Over-bridied (per maneuver] . Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tai is obvious and consistently canied in an unnatural manner
- Qul of frame (per manewver} ¥ every mancuver)
«Too slow (per maneuver)
- Break of gaitat walk memmmﬂm
- Trot for wo (2) strides of less -Breaking pattern
- Leaving arena before pattem is complete
3 Point Penaities: - Repeated blatant disobedience
«Wrong leatd of out of lead - Uss of two hands {except in snaffie bit or hackamore)
- Draped reins - Mor than one finger between spit reins or any fingers betwesn romal reins
- Break of gait at bope
- Break of gait al wak of trot for more than two {2) strides Disguall n{DO):
- Out of fead or cross-cantering more than twe strides when changing leads « Abuse
- Trotting more than three strides when making 4 simple lead change - Lameness
- Disregpect or misconduct
5 Polnt Penalties: - liegal ecuipment
- Spurring in front of cinch » Fal of horse/nder
- Blatant disobedience - Impreper westem allir
- Use of either hand o instill fear/praise « Leaving arena before patiern is complete
MANEUVER SCORES =
wio # Each horseirder teash is scored betweea §-100 paints and atomaticaty aging the runkith & soofe ol 70 points !i a ;: & w E
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PATTERN . lsHow:  Wyo State Fair Summerfest

AQHA

AMERIGAN QUARTER
HORME ASSOUCIATION

l NRSHA

e IR CLASS:  #301- COWN YPLS - Youth Pleasure

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING DATE; = 08/0812020

4 Polnt Penalties: 10 Point Penalty:
- Over-bridied (per mansuver] - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horsa's tall is obvious and consistently carried in an unnatural manner
- Qul of frame (per manauver) in every maneuver)
- Too slow [per maneuver]
- Break of gait al wak Off-Pattern (OPY:_ Cannot place above others who complete pattem correaily;
- Tt for two (2) strides of less -Breaking pattem
: - Leaving arena before paltern is complete
Point ties: - Repeated blatant disobedience
- Wrong lead or out of lead - Use of two hands {exceptin snaffie bit or hackamote)
« Draped reins - More than one linger betwean spit reins or any fingers between romal reing
- Break of gaif at lops
- Break of gait at wak or tret lor more than two (2) strides Diggualification (DQ}:
- Oul of lead or cRss-cantering more than two strides when changing leads - Abuse
- Trotting more than three sttides when making a simple tead change -~ Lamensss
- Disrespect or misconduct
§ Point Penalties: ~lllegal equipment
~ Spurring in frant of cinch - Fali of horsefrider
- Blatani disobedience - improper westemn atlire
~ Use of either hand to Instill lear’praise ~Leaving arena belore pallern is complete
MANEUVER SCORES =z
W/0 # Each hocseirder team i scored between 0-100 paints and ausmaticaly beging ihe fun with 3 seute of 70 ponts E = +>_' - w &
-1 1i2 Extremely Poar, -1 Very Poor.-172 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Gowd, +1Very Goad, »1 112 Excelient é af al & g E
Tie-Breaker = é é el g o
g WaK e
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Show #8082020: Wyo State Fair Summerfest (08/08/2020-08/09/2020)
303. CoWN YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 367 HF Shiney Surprise Lindsey Thomas 72.00 8.00
2 366 Swing Batter Swing Lindsey Thomas 69.50 7.00 Keith Thomas
3 334 XTWOD Ester Blanton Josey Lankister 66.50 6.00 Josey Lankister
4 368 Jacked Up N Cromed Lindsey Thomas 66.00 5.00
5 311 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 6550 4.00 De Kruif: Tania
6 348 Docs Dun Rockin Estela Price-Foster 65.00 3.00 Estela Price-Foster
7 313 Playdox Lilly Bruce Rhegan Devier 61.50 2.00

OP18 346 Aspen Star Myrtle Evelyn Pontoriero 59.50 1.00 Aspen Star Ranch



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
FMORSE ASSUNHIEATHON

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

'NRSHA

NATICNAL ZAMCH AND

[ SFCUR ISR ALIEACE CLASS: #303-CoWNYRNN-YouthReining

PATTERN 8§
SHOW: Wyo State Fair Summerfest

DATE: 08/09/2020

112 Point Penatties:

- Slarting a circle or exiting 4 roliback al a trot for up fo two strides

- Delayed change of isad by one slrde wherethe lead changs is required by the pattemn
description

- Failure to remain a minimum of twenty feef from the walt or fence when approaching & stop
andior roliback

- Quer-spin or under-spin up to 1/8 turn

1 Point Penaities:

- Crier-bridled [per manauver)

- Out of frame (per maneuver)

- Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penialty is
cumulative and witl be deducted for sach quanter of a cirele the horse is out of lead

- Over or under spinning 1/8to 174 turn

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penalties:

- Break of gail

- Freeze up inspins or rolbacks

- Failure fo stop or walk belore executing & lope departure on lrot-in patterns

- Failure to be in a Jope prior to the first marker on run-in patterns

- Failure fo complately pass the specfied marker before intliating a stop position
« Trotting beyond 2strides, but less than 172 circle or 172 lenglh of arena

5 Point Penalties:

- Spurring in front of cinch

- Biatant disobedience

« lJa of eithar hand to instl fearpraise

10 Point Penalty:
- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse’s tai is obvious and corsistently carried Inan uanaturai

mannar in every maneuver)

Off-Pattern {OP): Cannof place above others who complet ttern correct

- Breaking pattern

- inclusion of maneuver (1.6, over or undar spinning, packing more than two strides]

- Repeated blatart dissbedience

- Use of two hands (exceptin snaffie bit or hackamore]

- tore than ore fingar between splil reins or any fingers between romal reins {except two rein)
- Trotlirg in excess of 172 clrcle of 122 Tenglh of the arena

Disqualification (DO}

- Abuse

- Lameness

« Disrespector misconduct

- Hlegal equipment

- Fallof horselrider

- improper wester atlire

- Leaving arena before patlem is complete

MANUEVER SCORES =
wio # Each harselider leam s soored behveen 0-100 poins and aukmetioally begins te run with a scate of M poinks = o
-1 12 Extremety Poor, -1 Very Poot. - 122 Poor.0 Canedt, +1:2G00d, «1 Yery Goud, +1 172 Exeelent = E E b w F‘:‘
1 2 3 4 § 6 7 8 Wizl 9 | =
Tie-Breaker el @ w
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AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
HMORSE ASSOUTATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

NRSHA

P ONATIONAL RaNCH AND
i TUAR MRIESE ARRAANY

PATTERN 8

SHOW: Wyo State Fair Summerfest

CLASS: #303-CoWNYRNN-YouthReining

DATE: (8/09/2020

172 Point Penalties:

- Starling a circle or exiling a roliback at 2 trot for up to twa strides

- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern
descripion

« Fallure to remaina minimum of twenty feet trom the wall or lence wheo approaching a slop
andfor rollback

« Over-spinor under-spin up to 18 tum

1 Point Penalties:

- Over-bridied (per maneuver)

- Out of frame (per mangyver)

< Out of iead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penally &
cumulative and il be deducted for exch quarter of a circle the horse is out of lead

- Over or urder spinning 1810 1/4 turn

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penalties:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up inspins or rolbacks

- Failure to stop or walk before execuling & Jope depariure on trol-in patterns

- Failure to be in a lope priot to the first marker on run-in palterns

- Failure to eomplotely pass the specified marker before initiating a stop posilion
- Trotting beyond 2 strides. butless than 12 circle or 122 Jength of arena

5 Polnt Penalties;

« Spurring in front of cineh

- Blatant disobedience

- Use of eifher hand toinstdl fear/praise

10 Point Penalty:
- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appaarance (Horse's tal is obvious and corsistenlly carried inan unnatural

mannar in evary manouver)

Off-Pattern (QR): Cai
- Braaking patlern

- Inclusion of maneuver (.., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repealed blatant disobedience

- Use of two hands (except in snaffle bitor hackamore)

- More than sre finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reing (axcept two rein)
- Trofting in excess of 172 cirele o 172 length of the arena

1 place above others who complele pattern correct

Disqusiification (DQ}:

- Abuse

- Lameness

« Disrespect or misconduct

« lilegal equipment

- Fallof horsedrider

~ Improper western allire

« Leaving arena before patlern is complete

WO #

MANUEVER SCORES

Egch horsafrdarteam s sceared hetween 0-100 points and aubomatically begins the run wih a soore of 70 points

1 2 5

-1 12 Extremely Poar. -1 Very Poor, - 12 Poor, 0 Conredt. « 12 Ga_gd +1 Very Good, +4 12 Extefent
3 4 i

6 7 8 g 10

Tie-Breaker

10 POINT
PENALTY

LLope LLCirCh 1 RLCirCh Stop 3172L

Maneuver Description

PEMALTY
TOTAL
SCORE

OFF PATTERN

Stop 3R S8

PERALTY
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CORTENT
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JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): /,/:,,‘: 74
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